
Maria Lenk Aquatics Centre
Centro Aquático Maria Lenk

WED 24 FEB 2016
Start Time 10:00

Diving
Saltos ornamentais / Plongeon

Men's 10m Platform
Plataforma 10m masculino / Haut-vol 10 m - hommes

Semifinal
Semifinal / Demi-finale 

Centre Aquatique Maria Lenk

Detailed Results

 

Resultados detalhados / Résultats détaillés

Rank Name NAT
Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

1 QIU Bo CHN 307C 3.4 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 109.59.5 96.90 1 96.90 1  
407B 3.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.59.5 109.0 98.00 1 194.90 1  
626B 3.5 9.5  10 9.0 9.59.59.09.0 98.00 1 292.90 1  
207B 3.6 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.58.58.59.0 93.60 1 386.50 1  

5156B 3.8 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.08.08.07.0 85.50 3 472.00 1  
109C 3.7 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.06.07.57.0 77.70 6 549.70 1  

2 CHEN Aisen CHN 307C 3.4 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.09.09.09.5 91.80 2 91.80 2 5.10
407B 3.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.59.08.0 89.25 2 181.05 2 13.85

6245D 3.6 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.08.58.59.0 93.60 2 274.65 2 18.25
207B 3.6 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.57.58.08.0 82.80 4 357.45 2 29.05
109C 3.7 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.58.08.07.5 86.95 2 444.40 2 27.60

5255B 3.6 8.5 9.5 9.0 9.08.09.09.0 97.20 1 541.60 2 8.10
3 GARCIA NAVARRO Ivan

Alejandro
SMF 207C 3.3 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.08.07.08.0 77.55 6 77.55 6 19.35

109C 3.7 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.06.05.56.0 62.90 =14 140.45 10 54.45
6245D 3.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.58.07.5 79.20 =3 219.65 7 73.25

307C 3.4 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.58.0 81.60 5 301.25 4 85.25
409C 4.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.06.57.57.5 92.25 1 393.50 3 78.50

5156B 3.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.57.07.57.5 83.60 4 477.10 3 72.60
4 QUINTERO DIAZ Rafael

Roberto
PUR 407C 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.08.08.08.0 78.40 5 78.40 5 18.50

109C 3.7 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.07.57.07.0 77.70 5 156.10 4 38.80
6243D 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.58.08.07.0 75.20 7 231.30 3 61.60
5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.58.07.58.0 76.80 7 308.10 3 78.40
207C 3.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.56.06.06.5 61.05 12 369.15 6 102.85
307C 3.4 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.59.08.58.0 86.70 3 455.85 4 93.85

5 DINSMORE David USA 407C 3.2 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.07.57.07.0 68.80 15 68.80 15 28.10
107B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.58.08.07.5 67.50 11 136.30 14 58.60

6245D 3.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.56.56.56.0 66.60 =14 202.90 13 90.00
207C 3.3 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.09.09.09.0 89.10 2 292.00 10 94.50
307C 3.4 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.07.5 76.50 =7 368.50 7 103.50

5255B 3.6 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.57.58.07.5 82.80 5 451.30 5 98.40
6 JOHNSON Steele USA 6245D 3.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.07.57.57.0 81.00 4 81.00 4 15.90

407C 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.07.58.07.5 75.20 6 156.20 3 38.70
207C 3.3 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.06.07.07.0 69.30 12 225.50 5 67.40
109C 3.7 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.06.06.57.0 74.00 11 299.50 6 87.00
307C 3.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.07.57.57.5 78.20 5 377.70 4 94.30

5255B 3.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.56.56.5 72.00 10 449.70 6 100.00
7 BEDGGOOD Domonic AUS 407C 3.2 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.57.57.07.0 70.40 14 70.40 14 26.50

6245D 3.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 81.00 3 151.40 5 43.50
109C 3.7 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.56.06.57.0 72.15 9 223.55 6 69.35
207C 3.3 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.07.57.58.0 75.90 8 299.45 7 87.05
307C 3.4 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.55.05.55.5 54.40 13 353.85 9 118.15

5255B 3.6 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.08.58.59.0 91.80 2 445.65 7 104.05
8 BOUCHARD Maxim CAN 107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.58.08.08.5 72.00 =11 72.00 =11 24.90

626C 3.3 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.56.56.07.0 67.65 10 139.65 11 55.25
207C 3.3 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.58.0 79.20 =3 218.85 8 74.05

5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.07.58.08.0 75.20 10 294.05 9 92.45
307C 3.4 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.07.57.07.0 76.50 =7 370.55 5 101.45
407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.57.57.07.5 73.60 8 444.15 8 105.55

9 SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS 407C 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.57.58.07.5 73.60 10 73.60 10 23.30
109C 3.7 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.55.55.56.0 62.90 =14 136.50 13 58.40
207B 3.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.05.56.55.5 66.60 =14 203.10 12 89.80

5255B 3.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.56.06.56.0 66.60 15 269.70 11 116.80
307C 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.58.08.08.0 83.30 4 353.00 10 119.00
626C 3.3 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.07.57.0 72.60 9 425.60 9 124.10

10 ORTEGA SERNA Victor
Hugo

COL 5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.56.57.06.5 62.40 18 62.40 18 34.50
107B 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.57.5 66.00 12 128.40 16 66.50
626C 3.3 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.57.0 72.60 8 201.00 14 91.90
407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.57.0 67.20 =13 268.20 13 118.30
207C 3.3 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.07.58.07.5 74.25 10 342.45 14 129.55
307C 3.4 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.57.57.57.5 76.50 7 418.95 10 130.75

11 WOO Haram KOR 5255B 3.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.56.06.55.0 68.40 16 68.40 16 28.50
407C 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.58.07.58.0 78.40 4 146.80 7 48.10
307C 3.4 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.57.57.06.0 69.70 11 216.50 9 76.40
207B 3.6 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.57.58.07.5 84.60 3 301.10 5 85.40
626B 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.55.04.04.5 45.50 14 346.60 11 125.40
109C 3.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.06.56.56.5 70.30 11 416.90 11 132.80
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12 KLEIN Sascha GER 407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.08.58.5 81.60 3 81.60 3 15.30
109C 3.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.55.55.05.5 57.35 16 138.95 12 55.95
626B 3.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.07.08.07.0 77.00 6 215.95 10 76.95
207B 3.6 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.07.56.57.5 81.00 6 296.95 8 89.55
307C 3.4 7.5 6.0 6.0 7.06.56.56.0 64.60 11 361.55 8 110.45

5255B 3.6 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.03.55.54.0 50.40 16 411.95 12 137.75
13 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ

German Saul
SMF 207C 3.3 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.57.57.07.0 75.90 7 75.90 7 21.00

109C 3.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.07.0 72.15 7 148.05 6 46.85
626C 3.3 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.08.08.08.0 79.20 =3 227.25 4 65.65
409C 4.1 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.03.03.03.0 38.95 17 266.20 14 120.30
307C 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.57.57.57.5 76.50 =7 342.70 13 129.30

5156B 3.8 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.05.05.55.5 64.60 =12 407.30 13 142.40
14 BARTHEL Timo GER 6245D 3.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 7.07.07.57.0 73.80 9 73.80 9 23.10

5253B 3.2 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.57.57.07.0 68.80 9 142.60 9 52.30
407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.07.07.06.5 67.20 13 209.80 11 83.10
107B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.06.06.05.5 55.50 16 265.30 15 121.20
207C 3.3 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.57.57.58.0 77.55 6 342.85 12 129.15
307C 3.4 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.54.54.54.5 47.60 17 390.45 14 159.25

15 VILLA CASTANEDA
Sebastian

COL 5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.07.08.07.5 72.00 =11 72.00 =11 24.90
407B 3.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.04.04.55.0 50.75 17 122.75 17 72.15
626B 3.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.06.57.06.5 70.00 10 192.75 15 100.15
109C 3.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.06.57.57.0 75.85 9 268.60 12 117.90
207B 3.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.54.54.04.5 45.00 15 313.60 15 158.40
307C 3.4 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.55.56.04.5 51.00 15 364.60 15 185.10

16 LIRANZO Jesus VEN 107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.09.08.0 72.00 =11 72.00 =11 24.90
407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.57.08.07.5 72.00 8 144.00 8 50.90
207C 3.3 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.53.54.03.5 37.95 17 181.95 16 110.95

6243D 3.2 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.07.56.07.0 68.80 12 250.75 16 135.75
307C 3.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.04.54.04.5 42.50 17 293.25 16 178.75

5138D 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.06.06.57.5 64.60 =12 357.85 16 191.85
17 PAEZ Robert VEN 6142D 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.56.57.0 66.65 17 66.65 17 30.25

107B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.06.57.0 63.00 13 129.65 15 65.25
407C 3.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.54.55.54.5 43.20 16 172.85 17 120.05

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.57.07.06.5 67.20 =13 240.05 17 146.45
307C 3.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.54.54.54.0 44.20 16 284.25 17 187.75
207C 3.3 5.5 7.0 6.0 5.54.07.05.5 56.10 14 340.35 17 209.35

18 PARISI Hugo BRA 407C 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.57.58.08.0 75.20 8 75.20 8 21.70
107B 3.0         75.20 18 119.70
207C 3.3         75.20 18 217.70

6245D 3.6         75.20 18 311.30
307C 3.4         75.20 18 396.80

5253B 3.2         75.20 18 474.50

Note:

There are two panels of seven judges (J1-J7). The first panel judges the first three rounds of dives, and the second panel judges the remaining dives.
For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n

No. Number
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